PACKERS PLUS - PACKER PLACEMENT

Do It OnNnce
Do it Right

Operator: CMX Base Point: CONWAY
Company Rep: RAYMOND Packers Plus Rep: JASON WYNN
Well Name: SCROOGE1- Date Started: 4/26/2011
Ticket Number: SOU002243 Date Completed: 4/27/2011
County/State: BARBER, KS Type of Job: 10 STAGE
SCROOGE 1-7H/4.5 N-80 116 LTC Date 4/26/2011
Landed @ TMD 9402
ltem Description Length Actual MD Accumulated | Proposed
9386.00
GUIDE SHOE 0.76 9385.24 0.76
FLOAT 1.28 9383.96 204
PUP 6.14 9377.82 8.18
FLOAT 1.28 9376.5 9.46
PUP 6.12 9367.69 18 31
1 38.03 0328.76 57.24
2 38.65 9290.11 95.89
3 38.62 9251.49 134.51
4 38.60 9212.89 17311
PUP 3.01 9209.88 176.12
HYD FRAC POR 4.33 9205.55 180.45
PUP 6.10 9199.45 186.55
h 38.59 9160.86 22514
6 39.54 9121.32 264.68
- 20 236 9081.96 30404
8 39.33 9042.63 343.37
9 39.57 9003.06 382.94
PUP 3.02 8000.0 385.96
PUP 6.12 8986.84 399.16
10 39.53 8947.31 438.69
PUP 3.06 8944 .25 44175
PUP 6.09 8932.93 453.07
11 38.40 8894.53 491.47
12 38.34 8856.19 529.81
13 39.38 8816.81 569.19
14 39.04 8777.77 608.23
15 39.10 8738.67
16 38.06 8697.06
17 38.42 8658.64
18 38.03 8620.61
19 3862 8581.99 1
20 39 57 8542.42 |  843.58

I'urio



PACKERS PLUS - PACKER PLACEMENT

PUP 3.06 8539.36 846.64
PUP 6.09 8528.04 857.96
21 39.58 8488.46 897.54
22 39.66 8448.80 937.20
23 39.61 8409.19 976.81
24 39.53 8369.66 1016.34
25 39.54 8330.12 1055.88
26 39.67 8287.80 1098.20
27 39.56 8248.24 1137.76
28 39.67 8208.57 1177.43
29 36.65 8171.92 1214 08
30 38.28 8133.64 1252.36
PUP 3.06 8130.58 1255.42
PUP 6.09 8119.26 1266.74
31 38.70 8080.56 1305.44
32 39.62 8040.94 1345.06
33 36.64 8004.30 1381.70
34 39.64 7964.66 1421.34
35 39.54 7925.12 1460.88
36 39.62 7882.85 1503.15
37 39.53 7843.32 1542 .68
38 39.63 7803.69 1582.31
39 30.66 7764.03 1621.97
40 39.54 7724.49 1661.51
PUP 3.06 7721.43 1664.57
PUP 6.09 7710.11 1675.89
41 39.68 7670.43 171557
42 39.62 7630.81 1755.19
43 39.49 7591.32 1794.68
44 39.53 7551.79 1834.21
45 39.52 7512.27 1873.73
46 39.51 7470.11 1915.89
47 39.65 7430.46 1955.54
48 39.61 7390.85 1995.15
49 39.62 7351.23 2034.77
50 39.65 7311.58 2074.42
PUP 3.06 7308.52 2077.48
PUP 6.09 7297.20 2088.80
51 39.57 725763 2128.37
52 30.60 7218.03 2167.97
53 39.61 7178.42 2207.58
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3958 7138.84 2247 16
30 48 7099.36 2286.64
20.58 7057.13 2328.87
39.48 7017.65 2368.35
38.02 6979.63 2406.37
38.35 6941 .28 244472
38 88 6902.40 2483 .60
PUP 3.06 6899.34 2486.66
PUP 6.09 6888.02 2497.98
39.00 6849.02 2536.98
37.74 6811.28 2574.72
37 71 6773.57 2612.43
38.09 6735.48 2650.52
38.50 6696.98 2689.02
38.83 6655.50 2730.50
39.10 6616.40 2769.60
28 61 6577.79 2808.21
38 38 6539.41 2846 .59
4016 6499.25 2886.75
PUP 3.06 6496.19 2889.81
PUP 6.09 6484.87 2901.13
39.08 6445.79 2940.21
39.15 6406.64 2979.36
38.70 6367.94 3018.06
39.07 6328.87 3057.13
38.93 6289.94 3096.06
38.90 6248.39 3137.61
38.62 6209.77 3176.23
3753 6172.24 3213.76
38.40 6133.84 3252.16
28 57 6095.27 3290.73
PUP 3.03 6092.24 3293.76
PUP 6.11 6080.91 3305.09
38.33 6042.58 3343.42
38.35 6004.23 3381.77
37.83 5966.40 3419.60
39.10 5927.30 3458.70
3995 5887.35 3498.65
38 43 5848.92 3537.08
38.51 5807.77 3578.23
38.93 5768.84 3617.16
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89 37.00 5731.84 3654.16
90 38.66 5693.18 3692.82
91 38.82 5654.36 3731.64
Q2 38.77 5615.59 3770 41
PUP 3.02 5612.57 3773.43

PuUP 6.14 5601.20 3784.80

93 38.98 5562.22 3823.78
04 38.87 5523.35 3862.65
95 37.45 5485.90 3900.10
96 39.62 5446.28 3939.72
97 37.97 5408.31 3977.69
98 37.15 5371.16 4014.84
ag 3839 5330.12 4055 88
100 38.46 5291.66 4094.34
101 39.50 5252.16 4133.84
102 38.65 5213.51 4172.49
103 38.73 5174.78 4211.22
104 38.93 5135.85 4250.15
PUP 3.02 5132.83 425317

PUP 6.12 9121.48 4264.52

105 38.40 5083.08 4302.92
106 39.35 5043.73 4342.27
407 38.45 5005.28 4380.72
108 38.30 4966.98 4419.02
PUP 3.00 4963.98 4422 02

BOTTOM CONN. 1.01 4962 .97 4423.03

LB 3.33 4957.13 4428 87

TOP OF LINER Al s 4428.87

4957.13 4428 87

495713 442887

4957.13 4428.87

4957 13 4428 87

4957 13 4428 .87

4957 13 4428 87

4957.13 4428 87

4957.13 4428 87

4957.13 4428 87

495713 4428.87

4957 .13 4428.87

495713 4428.87

4957.13 4428 .87

4957.13 4428 87

4957 13 4428 87

4957.13 4428 .87
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